Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Volume:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

41.227.90
DOPPIO

DOPPIO, vacuum insulated bottle, 150 ml,

white

150 ml
04.2x145cm

0.136 kg

0.14375 kg

0

48/1

0.33 mx0.18 mx0.42 m
6.9 kg
8605073805686
961700000000

171



